IN-0007809

MGM Resorts Events
5620 Cameron Street Suite A
Las Vegas, NV NV

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/18/2024 09:00 AM | Semi loading & Crew PO: Invoice Date:

Drives to Las Vegas Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
12/19/2024 08:00 AM | Manage Unloading Aria Hotel

12/20/2024 01:00 PM | Oversee Install Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

12/21/2024 08:00 AM | Drive Back to LA
01/01/2025 12:00 PM | Drive To Las Vegas
01/02/2025 08:00 AM | Oversee Strike
01/03/2025 09:00 AM | Semi arrives back in
LA - Crew drives back

Description Qtty Price Total
Rentals

Chandeliers - York - Pink Flowers 61" 3 $1,200.00 T $3,600.00
61"W x 61"H - 80LBS - 450 Watts

Chandeliers - York - Pink Flowers 43" 2 $900.00 T $1,800.00
43"W X 44"H - 46Lb - 300 Watts

Chandeliers - Vienna - Red 48" 4 $1,200.00 T $4,800.00
48"W X 57"H - 100Ib -750 Watts

Chandeliers - Vienna - Red 44" 4 $900.00 T $3,600.00
44"W x 47"H - 95Ib - 750 Watts

Chandeliers - Versailles- 3 Tear Basket Small 8 $900.00 T $7,200.00
44"W x 53"H - Weight 80 Lb - 950 watts

Chandeliers - Budapest - Crystal 80" 4 $1,600.00 T $6,400.00
80"W X 83"H - 155lb - 925 Watts

il Chandeliers - Budapest - Crystal 40" 11 $900.00 T $9,900.00
b 40"W X 45"H - 48Ib - 450 Watts

. Bars - Nice - Straight Light Up 8' 2 $1,100.00 T $2,200.00

placed together with the 5' ends to create a 26' bar,
painted gold high gloss

30"W x 8'L x 42"H - Color Upon Request

Bars - Nice - Light Up Ends 5' 2 $900.00 T $1,800.00
1- left and 1-right,

———
,’\ painted gold high gloss
' 24"W x 5'L x 44"H - Color Upon Request
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Description

Services

Barback - Nice - W/ Light Up Columns
painted gold high gloss
18"W x 820"L x 9'H - Color Upon Request

Dining Table - Florence - Round Wood 72"
72"Diam x 30"H

Bars - Venice - Antique Trellis Wood 6'
6'W x 2'5"L x 3'5"H

Bars - Lyon- Wood 6'8"
6'8"W x 19"L x 43'H

Crew Drive Out to Las Vegas

Crew Supervise Install

Crew Supervise Install

Crew Drive Back

Crew Drive Back For Strike - holiday fees

Crew Supervise Strike & Loading

Crew Drive Back to LA

Per Diems

Semi Trucking - 53'

Van For Crew (4 ways) + Gas + Overnight Parking

Hotel Rooms: On site
Provided by client

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Rental Iltems cost due upon booking confirmation (50% = $23,550).

Balance of rental items and labor & services = $51,418, due by Jan 31st

2025.

Remainder due no later than January 31st, 2025.
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Qtty

2

—_

Price

$500.00

$450.00

$450.00

$600.00

Total Rentals

$650.00
$650.00
$650.00
$650.00
$800.00
$650.00
$650.00
$450.00
$3,800.00
$2,400.00

$0.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Total

$1,000.00

$2,700.00

$900.00

$1,200.00

$47,100.00

$1,300.00
$1,300.00
$1,300.00
$1,300.00
$1,600.00
$1,300.00
$1,300.00
$900.00
$11,400.00
$2,400.00

$0.00

$47,100.00
$24,100.00
$2,355.00
$1,413.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$74,968.00
($0.00)
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Balance: $74,968.00
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