## IN-0007809



12/18/2024 09:00 AM | Semi loading & Crew Drives to Las Vegas
12/19/2024 08:00 AM | Manage Unloading
12/20/2024 01:00 PM | Oversee Install
12/21/2024 08:00 AM | Drive Back to LA

01/01/2025 12:00 PM | Drive To Las Vegas 01/02/2025 08:00 AM | Oversee Strike 01/03/2025 09:00 AM | Semi arrives back in

LA - Crew drives back

PO: Shipping Address: Aria Hotel MGM Resorts Events 5620 Cameron Street Suite A Las Vegas, NV NV

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Rentals					
	Chandeliers - York - Pink Flowers 61" 61"W x 61"H - 80LBS - 450 Watts	3	\$1,200.00	Т	\$3,600.00
	Chandeliers - York - Pink Flowers 43" 43"W X 44"H - 46Lb - 300 Watts	2	\$900.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Chandeliers - Vienna - Red 48" 48"W X 57"H - 100lb -750 Watts	4	\$1,200.00	Т	\$4,800.00
	Chandeliers - Vienna - Red 44" 44"W x 47"H - 95lb - 750 Watts	4	\$900.00	Т	\$3,600.00
	Chandeliers - Versailles- 3 Tear Basket Small 44"W x 53"H - Weight 80 Lb - 950 watts	8	\$900.00	Т	\$7,200.00
	Chandeliers - Budapest - Crystal 80" 80"W X 83"H - 155lb - 925 Watts	4	\$1,600.00	Т	\$6,400.00
	Chandeliers - Budapest - Crystal 40" 40"W X 45"H - 48lb - 450 Watts	11	\$900.00	Т	\$9,900.00
u u	Bars - Nice - Straight Light Up 8' placed together with the 5' ends to create a 26' bar, painted gold high gloss 30"W x 8'L x 42"H - Color Upon Request	2	\$1,100.00	Т	\$2,200.00
	Bars - Nice - Light Up Ends 5' 1- left and 1-right, painted gold high gloss 24"W x 5'L x 44"H - Color Upon Request	2	\$900.00	Т	\$1,800.00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	Barback - Nice - W/ Light Up Columns painted gold high gloss 18"W x 8'20"L x 9'H - Color Upon Request	2	\$500.00 T	\$1,000.00
T	Dining Table - Florence - Round Wood 72" 72"Diam x 30"H	6	\$450.00 T	\$2,700.00
	Bars - Venice - Antique Trellis Wood 6' 6'W x 2'5"L x 3'5"H	2	\$450.00 T	\$900.00
Mul	Bars - Lyon- Wood 6'8" 6'8"W x 19"L x 43"H	2	\$600.00 T	\$1,200.00
			Total Rentals	\$47,100.00
Services				
	Crew Drive Out to Las Vegas	2	\$650.00	\$1,300.00
	Crew Supervise Install	2	\$650.00	\$1,300.00
	Crew Supervise Install	2	\$650.00	\$1,300.00
	Crew Drive Back	2	\$650.00	\$1,300.00
	Crew Drive Back For Strike - holiday fees	2	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
	Crew Supervise Strike & Loading	2	\$650.00	\$1,300.00
	Crew Drive Back to LA	2	\$650.00	\$1,300.00
	Per Diems	2	\$450.00	\$900.00
	Semi Trucking - 53'	3	\$3,800.00	\$11,400.00
	Van For Crew (4 ways) + Gas + Overnight Parking	1	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
	Hotel Rooms: On site Provided by client	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total La	Total Products: abor/Services/Misc:	\$47,100.00 \$24,100.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it  Notes  Rental Items cost due upon booking confirmation (50% = \$23,550).			Vear & Tear (5.00%):	\$2,355.00 \$1,413.00
		7	Packing (3.00%): Taxes (tax excempt):	
		'	Discounts:	\$0.00 (\$0.00)
Balance of rental items and labor & services = \$51,418, due by Jan 31st 2025.			Total: Payments:	\$74,968.00 (\$0.00)

Remainder due no later than January 31st, 2025.

**Balance**: \$74,968.00